Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail
$63,546.25
$52,384.10

$7,949.31
1.43%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$40,473,952.89
$25,015,648.76

$3,674,385.48
5.68%

December 2023

$40,537,499.14
$25,068,032.86
$3,682,334.79
5.66%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Football - Pro American
Basketball
NCAA Football
NCAA Basketball
Hockey - Ice
Soccer
Tennis
Table Tennis
MMA
Boxing
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

$2,119,517.56
$1,076,114.53
$149,784.71
$60,808.95
$269,855.74
$49,089.61
$40,950.19
$158.09
$19,872.92
$3,016.40
$664,505.05
$2,528.85
$4,456,202.60

Online
$190,938,026.82
$170,284,154.41

$45,698,773.36
$29,715,120.08
$14,979,424.70
$13,898,768.83
$11,928,544.97
$8,765,487.75
$2,852,431.68
$732,824.63
$203,515,169.83
$18,665,340.56
$711,974,067.62

$193,057,544.38
$171,360,268.94
$45,848,558.07
$29,775,929.03
$15,249,280.44
$13,947,858.44
$11,969,495.16
$8,765,645.84
$2,872,304.60
$735,841.03
$204,179,674.88
$18,667,869.41
$716,430,270.22

$2,182,694.48
$1,080,781.68
$114,776.33
$77,897.02
$229,141.24
$39,300.58
$43,674.83
$25.39
$17,477.90
$1,256.19
$592,629.23
$13,001.48
$4,392,656.35

Online
$197,225,393.78
$157,151,875.83

$44,567,122.54
$29,134,967.23
$13,804,282.28
$12,571,857.48
$10,801,061.85
$8,137,242.68
$2,596,815.54
$773,743.30
$177,215,397.22
$17,520,355.00
$671,500,114.73

$199,408,088.26
$158,232,657.51
$44,681,898.87
$29,212,864.25
$14,033,423.52
$12,611,158.06
$10,844,736.68
$8,137,268.07
$2,614,293.44
$774,999.49
$177,808,026.45
$17,533,356.48
$675,892,771.08

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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