Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

December 2023

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$63,546.25	\$40,473,952.89	\$40,537,499.14
Total NSBP**	\$52,384.10	\$25,015,648.76	\$25,068,032.86
Total Taxes	\$7,949.31	\$3,674,385.48	\$3,682,334.79
Total Win Percentage	1.43%	5.68%	5.66%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	
Football - Pro American	\$2,119,517.56	\$190,938,026.82	\$193,057,544.38	\$2,182,694.48	\$197,225,393.78	\$199,408,088.26
Basketball	\$1,076,114.53	\$170,284,154.41	\$171,360,268.94	\$1,080,781.68	\$157,151,875.83	\$158,232,657.51
NCAA Football	\$149,784.71	\$45,698,773.36	\$45,848,558.07	\$114,776.33	\$44,567,122.54	\$44,681,898.87
NCAA Basketball	\$60,808.95	\$29,715,120.08	\$29,775,929.03	\$77,897.02	\$29,134,967.23	\$29,212,864.25
Hockey - Ice	\$269,855.74	\$14,979,424.70	\$15,249,280.44	\$229,141.24	\$13,804,282.28	\$14,033,423.52
Soccer	\$49,089.61	\$13,898,768.83	\$13,947,858.44	\$39,300.58	\$12,571,857.48	\$12,611,158.06
Tennis	\$40,950.19	\$11,928,544.97	\$11,969,495.16	\$43,674.83	\$10,801,061.85	\$10,844,736.68
Table Tennis	\$158.09	\$8,765,487.75	\$8,765,645.84	\$25.39	\$8,137,242.68	\$8,137,268.07
MMA	\$19,872.92	\$2,852,431.68	\$2,872,304.60	\$17,477.90	\$2,596,815.54	\$2,614,293.44
Boxing	\$3,016.40	\$732,824.63	\$735,841.03	\$1,256.19	\$773,743.30	\$774,999.49
Parlays/Combinations	\$664,505.05	\$203,515,169.83	\$204,179,674.88	\$592,629.23	\$177,215,397.22	\$177,808,026.45
Other	\$2,528.85	\$18,665,340.56	\$18,667,869.41	\$13,001.48	\$17,520,355.00	\$17,533,356.48
Total	\$4,456,202.60	\$711,974,067.62	\$716,430,270.22	\$4,392,656.35	\$671,500,114.73	\$675,892,771.08

^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

